

HOUSE AMENDMENT 2 TO HB1026.

deleting, on line 9 of page 1, "WITHIN TWO HUNDRED FEET OF" and substituting therefor
"NEAR"

AND

by deleting, on line 14 of page 1, "WITHIN TWO HUNDRED FEET OF" and substituting therefor
"NEAR"

AND

by deleting, on line 27 of page 1, "two hundred feet (200_)" and substituting therefore
"one hundred feet (100_)"